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Day Tuesday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place ). Date 
March 7,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 

f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

1 8:45a 
10:35a 
12:00p 
12:30p 
12:45p 
1:00p 
4:00p 
4:05p  t
4:20p 
4:50p 
5:50p  f
5:50p 
6:00p  t
6:05p  t
6:10p t
6:11p t
6:15p  t
6:30p  t
7:30p 

White House  leadership  meeting 
Ar P-38:  Joe  Duke 
the VP  opened  the  Senate 
Lunch with East Texas  people  in  Speaker's Dining  Room 
Stopped by  Policy  Committee  lunch 
Lunch at  White  House  with Mr.  John  McCloy;  Arthur  Dean  and  others 
Marlin Sandlin;  Robert  Milligan ; J.  R.  Parten 
Secretary Freeman 
Carroll Kirkpatrick 
Dale Miller 
Cong Saund 
John Burns 
Paul Douglas  --  to  congratulate  him  on his speech  on  Mr.  Merriweather 
Edith Sampson (Chicago) 
Sen Sparkman 
Larry O'Brien 
Sen Muskie  -  to  thank  him  for  his  speech  on  floor on  Merriweather 
President 
Dinner at  Sen  Clements*  apartment;  621,  Potomac  Plaza  Apartments 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


