	,	DAILY DIAR ent began		, 45 00 \$ (4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	Day_	Day 1 de sday		- <i>)</i>
The Vic					Date	March	7, 1961	
		Tele	phone			 		<u> </u>
ntry	Time	fо		Activity (include vi	sited by)*			Expenditure
No.		Lo	ΓD					Code
1	8:45a			White House leadership meeting				
2	10:35a			Ar P-38: Joe Duke				·
3	12:00n			the VP apened the Senate	\$ }			
4	12:30p	t e		Lunch with East Texas people in Speaker's Din	ing Room			
5	12:45p			Stopped by Policy Committee lunch				Ì
6	1:00p		[Lunch at White House with Mr. John McCloy;	Arthur Dean and other	3		
7	4:00p			Marlin Sandlin; Robert Milligan; J. R. Parten				
8	4:05p	t		Secretary Freeman				
9	4:20p	Ĭ		Carroll Kirkpatrick			•	
10	4:50p		İ	Dale Miller				ľ
11	5:50p	f		C ong Saund				
12	5:50p	1		John Burns	` `			
13	6:00p	t		Paul Douglas to congratulate himon his spec	ech on Mr. Merriweat	ne r		
14	6:05p	١	t	Edith Sampson (Chicago)				
15		t		Sen Sparkman	£			
16	6:11p	t		Larry O'Brien				
17	6:15p	t		Sen Muskie - to thank him for his speech on F	oor on Merriweather			
	/		1	President	oor on merriw causer	:		
18	6:30p	t		Dinner at Sen Clements' apartment; 621, Poton	naa Dlaga Anartmente			
19	7:30p			Dinner at Sen Clements apartment, 021, 1 0tol.	nac i laza Apartments			
				 The second of the /li>				
est j					•			
			l l					
	e e e e e e							
	production and	A 4						
								1
- 9								
er agamasia	y ye a w							
. 1 (4 % 90.7%)	Me all the second							
		. 1 61						

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.